
       Academic Governance and Quality
 
- Academic Policies 
- Academic Quality Procedures
- Link Tutor Role

Gavin Harrison 
Deputy Head of Academic 
Governance and Quality 

(Educational Partnerships)
g.harrison@bathspa.ac.uk

Anthony Clements
Academic Quality Advisor 
(Educational Partnerships)

a.clements@bathspa.ac.uk

Centre for Educational Partnerships

- Strategic Partnership Developments
- Contract Management
- Partnership Management 

edpartnerships@bathspa.ac.uk

Professor Simon Haslett
PVC Partnership Strategy

Dr Kayla Rose
Head of Educational 

Partnerships 
k.rose3@bathspa.ac.uk

TBD - Assistant Head of 
Educational Partnerships 

(Programme Management)

TBD - Assistant Head of 
Educational Partnerships 

(Relationship Management)

Anna Makin Educational 
Partnerships Officer

TBD - Educational Partnerships 
Officer

Charlotte Moroney
Educational Partnerships 

Co-ordinator

Student Journey Operational Support

Admissions (Franchised Awards)

- Applications
- Admissions
partneradmissions@bathspa.ac.uk

Registration and Enrolment

- Student Joining Instructions
- Registration and Enrolment 

Process 
registration@bathspa.ac.uk

Assessment and Progression 

- School Boards and Central 
Assessment Boards

- Progression 
mystudents@bathspa.ac.uk

Teaching Expertise Development

- Academic Professional Development 
- Academic Enhancement
- Grade Journey and VLE Support 

TED@bathspa.ac.uk

Shaun Mudd
Head of Teaching Expertise 

Development 

Lorna Lewis 
Academic Enhancement 

Lead (Educational 
Partnerships)

l.lewis@bathspa.ac.uk

Christina Owen
Digital Learning Developer

- Grade Journey Training 
digital-learning-developers@bathspa.ac.uk

Portfolio and Planning

- Programme development and redesign
- Programme suspensions and 

discontinuations
- Administration of modifications process 

portfolioplanning@bathspa.ac.uk

Charles Wiffen               
Head of academic Portfolio 

Development 

Thomas Gardner        
Projects Coordnator
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